
Presentation 
Boutique 

2023/2024
Prix Enfant



Tenue De 
Sortie 

23,80€

17,30€
25,75€

35,50€
32€

22€
35€

50€

*Flocage logo 
club + initial 
compris 

Veste Capuche
Grevolo

T-Shirt
Giovo

Pantalon 
Gaston

Polo
Gastio



Tenue 
Entrainement 

29€ 13,20€

12,10€

17€

14€

40€

*Flocage logo 
club + initial 
compris 

Sweat demi ZIP 
Gassolo

Maillot Dovo

Short Borgo



Accessoires 
Entrainement 

21,20€

23,80€

19,50€ 28€

32€

30€

24€ 15,60€

*Flocage logo 
club + initial 
compris 

Sous Maillot 
Vurbat

Kway Zipé
Wister

Kway sans Zip
Gaggio

Sous Short 
Vurgay



Tenue
Hiver

74,50€

16,25€

11,70€

11,70€

110€

25€

18€

18€

*Flocage logo 
club + initial 
compris 

Bonnet Atten3

Parka Longue
Diolo

Tour de cou 
Antun3

Gants Aves3



Bagagerie

85€ 50€

40€

58,25€

29€

38,50€

*Flocage logo 
club + initial 
compris 

Sac à Roulette XL 
Garcisio

Sac XL
Grenno

Sac à Dos
BackPack
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